P.O.

19029
19030
19031
19032
19033
19034

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date:
Vendor

Mangqing Ba
Scantron

TBA

Knotts Berry Farm
Courtney Frickman
TBA

26-Apr-17

Category Description

Clubs and Organizations Order food for club meetings

ASU Scantron sheets

Clubs and Organizations AVID Awards

ASU Knotts Berry Farm Ticket Sales

ASU Second Semester Senior Week supplies

Clubs and Organizations Graduation stoles for yearbook and newspaper

Account

Asian Club
Foreign Language
2610

2036

Class of 2017

YB II 2819

Amount
$70.00
$191.54
$500
$6,250
$600.00
$300

<
Z

o



