

Meeting Date: 26-Apr-17

P.O.	Vendor	Category	Description	Account	Amount	Y/N
19029	Manqing Ba	Clubs and Organizations	Order food for club meetings	Asian Club	\$70.00	Y
19030	Scantron	ASU	Scantron sheets	Foreign Language	\$191.54	Y
19031	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	AVID Awards	2610	\$500	Y
19032	Knotts Berry Farm	ASU	Knotts Berry Farm Ticket Sales	2036	\$6,250	Y
19033	Courtney Frickman	ASU	Second Semester Senior Week supplies	Class of 2017	\$600.00	Y
19034	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Graduation stoles for yearbook and newspaper	YB II 2819	\$300	Y

*Pending

**Amended